Congressional Candidate Table 6b

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 1995 - September 30, 1996

Candidate Name
GINGRICH, NEWTON LEROY
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il
KASICH, JOHN R
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
LOWEY, NITAM
CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
HARMAN, JANE
DAVIS, THOMAS M
TORKILDSEN, PETER G
SMITH, LINDA
FOX, JON DAVID
WAMP, ZACH
BAKER, WILLIAM P
HOKE, MARTIN ROSSITER
GANSKE, JOHN GREG
STOCKMAN, STEVE
NORWOOD, CHARLES W JR
CHRYSLER, RICHARD R
MCINTOSH, DAVID M
FAZIO, VICTORH
MARTINI, WILLIAM J
LUTHER, WILLIAM P
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
FURSE, ELIZABETH
FRANKS, ROBERT D
FROST, JONAS MARTIN 1l
BLUTE, PETER I
BOEHNER, JOHN A
SANDERS, BERNARD
COBURN, TOM A
GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS
WATTS, JULIUS CAESAR
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN
TALENT, JAMES M
RIGGS, FRANK DUNCAN
ACKERMAN, GARY L
DUNN, JENNIFER B
PAXON, BILL
TATE, RANDALL JOHN
LAZIO, RICK
WHITE, RICK
KLUG, SCOTT L
HAYWORTH, J D
LOBIONDO, FRANK A
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY"
DICKEY, JAY W JR
SEASTRAND, ANDREA H
ARMEY, RICHARD K
MEEHAN, MARTIN T

State District

GA
MA
OH
MO
NY
NE
TN
CA
VA
MA
WA
PA
TN
CA
OH
1A
TX
GA
MI
IN
CA
NJ
MN
RI
OR
NJ
TX
MA
OH
VT
OK
TN
OK
MA
MO
CA
NY
WA
NY
WA
NY
WA
Wi
AZ
NJ
IL
AR
CA
X
MA

06
08
12
03
18
02
04
36
11
06
03
13
03
10
10
04
09
10
08
02
03
08
06
01
01
07
24
03
08
00
02
06
04
07
02
01
05
08
27
09
02
01
02
06
02
11
04
22
26
05

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions
Challenger/Open From Individuals
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4,105,719
1,554,242
1,233,898
1,186,898
1,027,644
973,929
953,023
890,349
846,507
842,546
830,217
829,328
817,425
802,840
796,593
788,797
764,341
760,090
755,165
733,935
729,415
698,957
698,947
697,813
690,218
690,178
685,852
683,492
664,430
663,460
662,782
659,706
654,879
642,242
641,118
629,527
628,113
620,676
606,306
599,731
594,438
593,913
593,782
593,205
586,429
583,871
576,934
576,690
554,553
550,430



